Store More
The Eppendorf ULT Freezer Racking System
Now with the new
CryoCube® F740 series
3Eppendorf ULT Freezer Racks
Burdened by Unsorted Boxes
Cluttering Your Freezer?
Drawer or side access

53 mm (2 inch), 76 mm (3 inch), and 102 mm (4 inch) box heights. The racks can be equipped with freezer boxes of up to
133 mm x 133 mm (footprint).
Ordering information
Description Order no.
Upright freezer rack, Innova® U101
53 mm (2 in) tall box,10 boxes per rack K0641-3003
76 mm (3 in) tall box, 6 boxes per rack K0641-3004
102 mm (4 in) tall box, 4 boxes per rack K0641-3005
Upright freezer rack, Innova® U360, U535, U725, U725-G, and CryoCube® F740 series (3-compartment)
53 mm (2 in) tall box, 28 boxes per rack K0641-3000
76 mm (3 in) tall box, 20 boxes per rack K0641-3001
102 mm (4 in) tall box, 12 boxes per rack K0641-3002
Chest freezer rack, CryoCube® FC660 series, Innova® C585 and C760, Premium C340 and C660
53 mm (2 in) tall box, 13 boxes per rack K0641-1690
76 mm (3 in) tall box, 9 boxes per rack K0641-1700
102 mm (4 in) tall box, 6 boxes per rack K0641-1750
Upright freezer rack, CryoCube® F570 series, HEF® U410, Premium U410, and CryoCube® F740 series (5-compartment)
53 mm (2 in) tall box, 16 boxes per rack K0641-1900
76 mm (3 in) tall box, 12 boxes per rack K0641-1890
102 mm (4 in) tall box, 8 boxes per rack K0641-1880
Aluminum Racking
How to Recognize Good
ULT Freezers
Volume